


Dixie Flagler Dixie Ltd Georgian Dixie Flyer Dixie Flyer Dixie Flagler Georgian Dixie Ltd
* *** ** ** * ***

99 93 7 95 94 98 8 92
8:10 AM 12:30 PM 4:15 PM 10:15 PM Chicago                IL  5:20 AM 10:45 PM 9:05 AM 3:30 PM

10:15 AM 3:20 PM 6:28 PM 12:50 AM Danville 2:10 AM 8:25 PM 6:41 AM 12:15 PM
11:20 AM 4:45 PM 7:28 PM 2:15 AM Terre Haute       IN 12:30 AM 7:15 PM 5:36 AM 10:25 AM
12:20 PM 6:05 PM 8:23 PM 3:30 AM Vincennes 11:15 PM 6:10 PM 4:37 AM 8:45 AM
1:55 PM 8:05 PM 9:55 PM 5:25 AM Evansville           IN 10:00 PM 5:05 PM 3:35 AM 7:00 AM

10:40 PM 11:34 PM 7:45 AM Hopkinsville      KY 7:40 PM 1:24 AM 3:50 AM
5:05 PM 1:25 AM 1:20 AM 10:15 AM Nashville            TN 5:15 PM 2:00 PM 11:59 PM 2:00 AM

11:00 AM Murfreesboro 4:20 PM
9:25 PM 6:20 AM 5:25 AM 3:55 PM Chattanooga    1:40 PM 11:35 AM 9:35 PM 10:40 PM

12:45 AM 10:40 AM 8:35 AM 9:05 PM Atlanta                GA 9:35 AM 8:25 AM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
4:45 AM Cordele 4:04 AM
5:30 AM Fitzgerald 3:19 AM
6:15 AM Douglas 2:35 AM

1:10 PM 11:45 PM Macon 4:53 AM 3:20 PM
4:20 PM 2:50 AM Albany 2:10 AM 12:45 PM
5:20 PM 3:50 AM Tifton 12:40 AM 11:10 AM

7:20 AM 7:30 PM 6:00 AM Waycross 10:35 PM 1:35 AM 9:20 AM
9:00 AM 10:30 PM 9:45 AM Jacksonville      FL 9:00 PM 12:15 AM 7:45 AM
9:36 AM 11:07 PM 10:20 AM St Augustine 7:47 PM 11:13 PM 5:53 AM

10:32 AM 12:23 AM 11:22 AM Daytona Beach 6:50 PM 10:23 PM 4:17 AM
11:28 AM 1:42 AM 12:30 PM Titusville 5:40 PM 9:28 PM 3:20 AM
11:47 AM 2:09 AM 12:49 PM Cocoa 5:22 PM 9:09 PM 2:55 AM
12:07 PM 2:37 AM 1:13 PM Melbourne 5:01 PM 8:50 PM 2:21 AM
12:40 PM 3:24 AM 1:47 PM Vero Beach 4:26 PM 8:20 PM 1:39 AM
12:57 PM 3:47 AM 2:05 PM Fort Pierce 4:07 PM 8:04 PM 1:21 AM
2:07 PM 5:02 AM 3:20 PM W Palm Beach 2:38 PM 6:43 PM 11:57 PM
2:45 PM 5:57 AM 3:56 PM Boca Raton 2:11 PM 6:18 PM 11:04 PM
3:06 PM 6:29 AM 4:20 PM Ft Lauderdale 1:50 PM 6:00 PM 10:42 PM
3:19 PM 6:52 AM 4:35 PM Hollywood 1:38 PM 5:49 PM 10:26 PM
3:45 PM 7:30 AM 5:05 PM Miami 1:15 PM 5:25 PM 10:00 PM

*   Rotating Schedule over 3 different Chicago-Jacksonville routes:  Train departs every third day
**   Daily train.  All passengers change trains in Jacksonville.

***   Daily train.  All passengers change trains in Atlanta and Jacksonville.



Dixie Ltd Dixie Flyer Dixie Flyer Dixie Ltd
*** ** ** ***
93 95 94 92

12:30 PM 10:15 PM Chicago                IL  5:20 AM 3:30 PM
3:20 PM 12:50 AM Danville 2:10 AM 12:15 PM
4:45 PM 2:15 AM Terre Haute       IN 12:30 AM 10:25 AM
6:05 PM 3:30 AM Vincennes 11:15 PM 8:45 AM
8:05 PM 5:25 AM Evansville           IN 10:00 PM 7:00 AM

10:40 PM 7:45 AM Hopkinsville      KY 7:40 PM 3:50 AM
1:20 AM 10:15 AM Nashville            TN 5:15 PM 2:00 AM

11:00 AM Murfreesboro 4:20 PM
6:20 AM 3:55 PM Chattanooga    1:40 PM 10:40 PM

10:40 AM 9:05 PM Atlanta                GA 9:35 AM 7:00 PM
1:10 PM 11:45 PM Macon 4:53 AM 3:20 PM
4:20 PM 2:50 AM Albany 2:10 AM 12:45 PM
5:20 PM 3:50 AM Tifton 12:40 AM 11:10 AM
7:30 PM 6:00 AM Waycross 10:35 PM 9:20 AM

11:00 PM 9:30 AM Jacksonville      FLA 9:00 PM 7:45 AM
1:35 AM 11:22 AM Gainesville 6:00 PM 3:05 AM
3:45 AM 12:30 PM Ocala 4:45 PM 1:00 AM
5:30 AM 1:25 PM Leesburg 3:50 PM 11:15 PM
9:35 AM 4:04 PM Clearwater 1:32 PM 7:00 PM

10:30 AM 4:45 PM St Petersburg 1:00 PM 6:15 PM
10:00 PM 9:30 AM Jacksonville      FLA 9:00 PM 7:45 AM
11:23 PM 10:39 AM Palatka 6:53 PM 5:07 AM
1:40 AM 12:10 PM Sanford 5:28 PM 3:15 AM
2:35 AM 12:45 PM Orlando 4:38 PM 1:50 AM
3:15 AM 1:08 PM Kissimmee 4:15 PM 1:17 AM
5:10 AM 2:01 PM Lakeland 3:16 PM 12:15 AM
9:30 AM 3:35 PM Tampa 2:30 PM 11:00 PM

11:30 AM 5:10 PM Sarasota 12:20 PM 5:10 PM
3:15 AM Kissimmee 1:17 AM
4:50 AM Winter Haven 10:30 PM
6:53 AM Arcadia 8:32 PM
8:50 AM Ft Myers 7:00 PM

**   Daily train.  All passengers change trains in Jacksonville.
***   Daily train.  All passengers change trains in Atlanta and Jacksonville.



1 2
7:55 AM Chicago                IL  7:50 PM

11:55 AM Danville 4:55 PM
Salem                  IL
Mt Vernon         
West Frankfort
Marion

1:58 PM Terre Haute       IN 3:28 PM
3:57 PM Vincennes 2:16 PM
6:15 PM Evansville           IN 1:00 PM



HUMMING BIRD
93-5 93-5 93-1 95 53  6-54 54-56 92

4:30 PM 4:30 PM 10:30 PM 12:30 AM Chicago                IL  9:20 AM 6:00 PM
6:45 PM 6:45 PM 12:55 AM 3:15 AM Danville 6:55 AM 3:15 PM
7:46 PM 7:46 PM 2:00 AM 4:42 AM Terre Haute       IN 5:46 AM 1:45 PM
8:43 PM 8:43 PM 2:58 AM 6:00 AM Vincennes 4:47 AM 12:30 PM

4:35 PM 10:40 PM LV       St Louis          MO AR 8:20 AM 3:45 PM
5:27 PM 11:30 PM LV       Belleville      IL AR 7:12 AM 2:51 PM
6:50 PM 12:43 AM LV       Mt Vernon AR 5:49 AM 1:17 PM

10:20 PM 10:20 PM 10:20 PM 4:40 AM 8:25 AM Evansville           IN 3:45 AM 3:50 AM 11:00 AM
11:57 PM 11:57 PM 11:57 PM 6:40 AM 11:40 AM Hopkinsville      KY 1:29 AM 1:29 AM 8:14 AM
2:05 AM 2:05 AM 2:45 AM 8:40 AM 1:40 PM Nashville            TN 12:05 AM 12:05 AM 6:30 AM

4:53 AM Athens                 AL
4:15 AM 4:15 AM 5:19 AM Decatur               9:08 PM 9:08 PM

6:09 AM Cullman
6:05 AM 6:05 AM 7:20 AM Birmingham 7:30 PM 7:30 PM
8:10 AM 8:10 AM Montgomery 5:30 PM 5:30 PM

11:50 AM Mobile 1:40 PM
12:33 PM Pascagoula         MISS 12:45 PM
1:02 PM Biloxi 12:20 PM
1:16 PM Gulfport 12:04 PM
3:10 PM New Orleans      LA 10:30 AM

HUMMING BIRD



155 156
10:40 PM St Louis       MO 8:20 AM
11:30 PM Belleville    IL 7:12 AM
12:43 AM Mt Vernon 5:49 AM
3:10 AM Evansville   IN 3:50 AM
4:16 AM Owensboro KY 12:55 AM
7:10 AM Louisville   10:15 PM



Georgian Dixie Flyer Dixie Flyer Georgian
81 55 95 94 8

4:35 PM 10:40 PM St Louis               MO 8:20 AM
5:27 PM 11:30 PM Belleville            IL 7:12 AM
6:50 PM 12:43 AM Mt Vernon 5:49 AM
9:55 PM 4:40 AM Evansville           IN 3:50 AM

11:34 PM 6:40 AM Hopkinsville      KY 1:29 AM
1:20 AM 8:40 AM 10:15 AM Nashville            TN 5:15 PM 12:05 AM

11:00 AM Murfreesboro 4:20 PM
5:25 AM 3:55 PM Chattanooga    1:40 PM 9:35 PM
8:35 AM 9:05 PM Atlanta                GA 9:35 AM 6:30 PM

11:45 PM Macon 4:53 AM
2:50 AM Albany 2:10 AM
3:50 AM Tifton 12:40 AM

91 6:00 AM Waycross 10:35 PM 92
9:45 AM 7:50 AM Jacksonville      FL 9:00 PM 8:35 PM

10:20 AM St Augustine 7:47 PM
11:22 AM Daytona Beach 6:50 PM
12:30 PM Titusville 5:40 PM
12:49 PM Cocoa 5:22 PM
1:13 PM Melbourne 5:01 PM
1:47 PM Vero Beach 4:26 PM
2:05 PM Fort Pierce 4:07 PM
3:20 PM W Palm Beach 2:38 PM
3:56 PM Boca Raton 2:11 PM
4:20 PM Ft Lauderdale 1:50 PM
4:35 PM Hollywood 1:38 PM
5:05 PM Miami 1:15 PM



Dixie Flyer Dixie Flyer Georgian
55 95 94 8

10:40 PM St Louis               MO 8:20 AM
11:30 PM Belleville            IL 7:12 AM
12:43 AM Mt Vernon 5:49 AM
4:40 AM 5:25 AM Evansville           IN 10:00 PM 3:50 AM
6:40 AM 7:45 AM Hopkinsville      KY 7:40 PM 1:29 AM
8:40 AM 10:15 AM Nashville            TN 5:15 PM 12:05 AM

11:00 AM Murfreesboro 4:20 PM
3:55 PM Chattanooga    1:40 PM 9:35 PM
9:05 PM Atlanta                GA 9:35 AM 6:30 PM

11:45 PM Macon 4:53 AM
2:50 AM Albany 2:10 AM
3:50 AM Tifton 12:40 AM

91 6:00 AM Waycross 10:35 PM 92
9:30 AM 7:50 AM Jacksonville      FLA 9:00 PM 8:05 PM

11:22 AM Gainesville 6:00 PM
12:30 PM Ocala 4:45 PM
1:25 PM Leesburg 3:50 PM
4:04 PM Clearwater 1:32 PM
4:45 PM St Petersburg 1:00 PM
9:30 AM Jacksonville      FLA 8:05 PM

10:39 AM Palatka 6:53 PM
12:10 PM Sanford 5:28 PM
12:45 PM Orlando 4:38 PM
1:08 PM Kissimmee 4:15 PM
2:01 PM Lakeland 3:16 PM
3:35 PM Tampa 2:30 PM
5:10 PM Sarasota 12:20 PM


